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Lectu Session Time TableLectu Session Time TableLectu Session Time Table

4 Feb 2024 Sunday (Day 2)

31st Jan 2026 Saturday (Day 1)31st Jan 2026 Saturday (Day 1)31st Jan 2026 Saturday (Day 1)
08:30 - 09:30 AM08:30 - 09:30 AM08:30 - 09:30 AM BreakfastBreakfastBreakfast

09:30 - 10:30 AM09:30 - 10:30 AM09:30 - 10:30 AM Inauguration & ध�वंतर� पजूनInauguration & ध�वंतर� पजूनInauguration & ध�वंतर� पजून

10:30 - 11:00 AM10:30 - 11:00 AM10:30 - 11:00 AM Inauguration of Medicine WorkshopInauguration of Medicine WorkshopInauguration of Medicine Workshop

11:00 - 01:00 PM11:00 - 01:00 PM11:00 - 01:00 PM
�व�कम � �थान �न��ती & �व�कम � �थान �न��ती & 

काम��ु ताकाम��ु ता
�व�कम � �थान �न��ती & 

काम��ु ता
वै� ���तज उदासी वै� ���तज उदासी 

(�ी �व�ा�भर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - जालना, महारा� )�(�ी �व�ा�भर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - जालना, महारा� )�
वै� ���तज उदासी 

(�ी �व�ा�भर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - जालना, महारा� )�

01:00 - 02:00 PM01:00 - 02:00 PM01:00 - 02:00 PM LunchLunchLunch

02:00 - 03:15 PM02:00 - 03:15 PM02:00 - 03:15 PM
Today’s Lifestyle & Today’s Lifestyle & 

ने�रोग ने�रोग 

Today’s Lifestyle & 

ने�रोग 
वै� �ाने�र खरातवै� �ाने�र खरात

(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - जालना, महारा�)�(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - जालना, महारा�)�

वै� �ाने�र खरात

(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - जालना, महारा�)�

03:15 - 04:30 PM03:15 - 04:30 PM03:15 - 04:30 PM Disorder & Disorder & �व�कम ��व�कम �

Musculoskeletal 

Disorder & �व�कम � (�ी सखुाय ुआयवु�द �च�क�सालय - अहमदाबाद, गजुरात)(�ी सखुाय ुआयवु�द �च�क�सालय - अहमदाबाद, गजुरात)
वै�ा मेघा प�डकर

(�ी सखुाय ुआयवु�द �च�क�सालय - अहमदाबाद, गजुरात)

04:30 - 04:45 PM04:30 - 04:45 PM04:30 - 04:45 PM BreakBreakBreak

04:45 - 05:45 PM04:45 - 05:45 PM04:45 - 05:45 PM औषधीकरण मह�व 2.0औषधीकरण मह�व 2.0औषधीकरण मह�व 2.0
वै� गणेश �यारवै� गणेश �यार

(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - उदगीर, महारा�)�(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - उदगीर, महारा�)�

वै� गणेश �यार

(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - उदगीर, महारा�)�

05:45 - 06:00 PM05:45 - 06:00 PM05:45 - 06:00 PM पसायदानपसायदानपसायदान

08:00 - 11 PM08:00 - 11 PM08:00 - 11 PM �ी वारकर� आयव�ु �द �वभतूी �व�तार Student Special program�ी वारकर� आयव�ु �द �वभतूी �व�तार Student Special program�ी वारकर� आयव�ु �द �वभतूी �व�तार Student Special program

हम�  यह बताते �ए अ�यंत हष� हो रहा है �क अ��न�व� रा�ीय स�मेलन क� अब तक क� चारा�  क�ड़याँ अ�यंत सफल, �

�ानवध�क और �ेरणादायी रही ह�। ��येक वष� आप सभी �व�ाना� , आचाया�  और �व�ा�थ�या�  के सहयोग, सहभा�गता एवं 

उ�साह ने इस स�मेलन को नइ� ऊँचाइया�  तक प�ँचाया है। उसी �नरंतरता और समप�ण के साथ, हम लेकर आ रहे ह�  पाँचवाँ 

अ��न�व� रा�ीय स�मेलन, जो 31 जनवर� और 1 फरवर� 2026 को आयो�जत �कया जाएगा। यह स�मेलन आयवु�द के �

गढ़ू �स�ांता� , परंपरागत उपचार प��तया�  और आध�ुनक शोध ���कोण के संगम का एक अ��तीय अवसर �दान करेगा।

आइए, एक बार �फर हम सब �मलकर आयवु�द क� इस �ाचीन, �द� और वै�ा�नक परंपरा को गहराइ� से समझ� , साझा कर�  

और इसके वै��क �सार म�  योगदान द� । हमार� परू� टीम आपके �वागत के �लए उ�सकु है आइए, साथ �मलकर आयवु�द क� 

इस �ानया�ा को और भी समृ� बनाए�।

SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM



4 Feb 2024 Sunday (Day 2)

SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM

1 Feb 2026 Sunday (Day 2)

08:00 - 09:00 AM08:00 - 09:00 AM08:00 - 09:00 AM BreakfastBreakfastBreakfast

09:00 - 10:00 AM09:00 - 10:00 AM09:00 - 10:00 AM Case Presentation & Prize Distribution & ग�ु पजूनCase Presentation & Prize Distribution & ग�ु पजूनCase Presentation & Prize Distribution & ग�ु पजून

10:00 - 11:30 AM10:00 - 11:30 AM10:00 - 11:30 AM
Lifestyle Disorder - Lifestyle Disorder - 
Interactive SessionInteractive Session
Lifestyle Disorder - 
Interactive Session

वै� �दलीपकुमार सरवै� �दलीपकुमार सर

(Ambuja Institute of Ayuredic Research(Ambuja Institute of Ayuredic Research

 & Documentation, Udayamperoor, Kerala) & Documentation, Udayamperoor, Kerala)

वै� �दलीपकुमार सर

(Ambuja Institute of Ayuredic Research

 & Documentation, Udayamperoor, Kerala)

11:30 - 12:30 PM11:30 - 12:30 PM11:30 - 12:30 PM Diabetes Mellitus - 2.0Diabetes Mellitus - 2.0Diabetes Mellitus - 2.0
(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - लातरू, महारा�)�(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - लातरू, महारा�)�

वै� स�ुनल मोरे

(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - लातरू, महारा�)�

12:30 - 01:30 PM12:30 - 01:30 PM12:30 - 01:30 PM LunchLunchLunch

01:30 - 02:30 PM01:30 - 02:30 PM01:30 - 02:30 PM आयवु�द, आ�या�म & Today’s आयवु�द, आ�या�म & Today’s 
LifestyleLifestyle

आयवु�द, आ�या�म & Today’s 
Lifestyle

वै� योगेश मरलाप�ले  वै� योगेश मरलाप�ले  

(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - आळंदी-पणेु, महारा�)�(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - आळंदी-पणेु, महारा�)�

वै� योगेश मरलाप�ले  

(�ी वारकर� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - आळंदी-पणेु, महारा�)�

02:30 - 04:30 PM02:30 - 04:30 PM02:30 - 04:30 PM �व�दकम � &�व�दकम � & Lifestyle  Lifestyle 
DisordersDisorders

�व�दकम � & Lifestyle 
Disorders

वै� चं�कुमार देशमखु सरवै� चं�कुमार देशमखु सर

(�ी �व�मतू� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - �च�चवड-पणेु, महारा�)�(�ी �व�मतू� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - �च�चवड-पणेु, महारा�)�

वै� चं�कुमार देशमखु सर

(�ी �व�मतू� आयवु�द �च�क�सालय - �च�चवड-पणेु, महारा�)�

04:30 - 05:30 PM04:30 - 05:30 PM04:30 - 05:30 PM Questionnaire sessionQuestionnaire sessionQuestionnaire session

05:30 - 05:45 PM05:30 - 05:45 PM05:30 - 05:45 PM पसायदान & समारोपपसायदान & समारोपपसायदान & समारोप

हमारा आगामी पाँचवाँ अ��न�व� रा�ीय स�मेलन (31 जनवर� और 1 फरवर� 2026) केवल एक काय��म नह� है,  �

यह एक एेसा अनभुव है जो आपके �ान, ���कोण और ���त�व म�  सकारा�मक प�रवत�न लाएगा। इस स�मेलन म�  

आप आयवु�द के उन गढ़ू रह�या�  से प�र�चत हा� गे, जो केवल शा��ा�  तक सी�मत नह�, ब��क जीवन के हर आयाम म�  

समा�हत ह�। हमारे �व�श� �वशेष�ा�  �ारा साझा �कया गया �ान न केवल आपके �च�क�सक�य कौशल को �नखारेगा, 

ब��क आपको एक गहन �च�तनशील और संवेदनशील वै� बनने क� �दशा म�  �े�रत करेगा। अ��नकम� और �व�कम� जैसी 

आयवु� �दक �वधाआ�  के �ावहा�रक एवं वै�ा�नक पहलआु�  को समझते �ए, आप यह अनभुव कर� गे �क यह केवल 

�च�क�सा का नह�, ब��क आ�म-�वकास का भी माग� है। इस �ानया�ा म�  शा�मल होकर अपने भीतर �छपे आयवु�दाचाय� 

को पहचान�  - आइए, साथ �मलकर �ान, अनभुव और आ�म�वकास के इस सनुहरे अवसर को साकार कर� ।

Lectu Session Time TableLectu Session Time TableLectu Session Time Table
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Online National Seminars on Agnikarma 
and Viddhakarma have been successfully 
conducted for the past two years, drawing 
participation from over 2000 vaidyas.

we conduct online lectures specifically for 
BAMS students. These sessions delve into the 
core principles and hands on applications of 
Ayurved, aiming with practical knowledge  
&real-world insights and skills. 

Every month, we organize  Suvarna Prashan 
Camps dedicated to children under the age of 
16. These camps o�er invaluable health 
benefits, drawing enthusiastic participation 
from over 200 children on a regular basis. 

31st Jan - 1st Feb 2026

We're commi�ed to providing healthcare 
through our Free Health Checkup Camps, where 
individuals receive comprehensive checkups and 
also complimentary medicines. We focus on 
Agnikarma and Viddhakarma treatments 
designed to alleviate various kinds of pain. 

th5  Agni Viddha National Conference

The primary goal of Shri Varkari Ayurved is to facilitate the 

learning and accessibility of Ayurveda across all social layers. 

For the past five years, Shri Varkari Ayurved has diligently 

pursued this objective. We've reached diverse patients from 

across the state through numerous health checkup camps and 

our four OPDs. To cultivate awareness of Ayurveda among the 

emerging Vaidya community, our trust has consistently 

organized a series of online and o�line seminars. These sessions 

have garnered over 125,000 views, contributing significantly to 

spreading Ayurvedic knowledge. We extend a warm invitation 

to join us in the sacred city of Alandi to delve into the practices of 

Agnikarma and Viddhakarma chikitsa, allowing for an learning 

experience.
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Success Story of 
AGNI VIDDHA NATIONAL CONFERENCE - 2025

SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM

The Agni Viddha National Conference 

2025, held on the birth anniversary of the 

revered R.B. Gogate Sir, proved to be an 

inspiring and transformative event for over 

600 doctors who a�ended this two-day 

conference.  This  gathering brought 

together the brightest minds in Ayurveda, 

focusing on imparting profound insights into 

the ancient therapeutic practices of Agni 

Karma and Viddha Karma.

A lineup of expert practitioners and 
d i s t i n g u i s h e d  s p e a ke rs  s h a re d  t h e i r  
kn o w l e d g e ,  w i t h  D r.  C h a n d ra ku m a r 
Deshmukh as one of the event's most 
prominent speakers. Dr. Deshmukh, known 
for his in-depth understanding of Ayurvedic 
procedures, captivated the audience with his 
detailed lectures and practical insights, 
especially regarding the safe and e�ective 
application of Agni Karma techniques. His 
s e s s i o n s  n o t  o n l y  e n r i c h e d  d o c t o rs 
theoretical knowledge but also provided 
them with hands-on guidance on essential 
skills, emphasizing patient safety and 
traditional Ayurvedic e�icacy.

 Throughout the two days, doctors actively engaged in 

lectures and discussions, exploring the foundational principles 

of Viddha Karma, under the mentorship of seasoned 

Ayurvedic experts. The conference became a platform for 

aspiring Ayurvedic practitioners to gain unparalleled learning 

opportunities, foster deeper connections with mentors, and 

become part of a thriving community of like-minded peers. 

Agni Viddha National Conference - 2025 was a monumental 

success, empowering the next generation of Ayurveda 

practitioners with invaluable knowledge and practical skills. It 

honored the legacy of R.B. Gogate Sir by carrying forward 

his vision of nurturing excellence in Ayurveda and promoting 

the importance of holistic health practices. Scan QR to See our Gallery

31st Jan - 1st Feb 2026 th5  Agni Viddha National ConferenceShri Varkari Ayurved



31st Jan - 1st Feb 2026 th5  Agni Viddha National ConferenceShri Varkari Ayurved

Registration open for

Delegates

Registration will include : 
     Breakfast, Lunch & Evening Tea (both days)

     Conference Kit & Certificate for every participant including presenters

     Entry for seminar and exhibition.

 *  Only 500 Seats available.

Booking Stay : 
     Delegate registrations do not include accommodation but can be arranged 

     at negotiated rates through us. 

     Please note that we can only accept the first 200 accommodation bookings

     for delegates who contact us before 20 January. 

     A complementary dinner will be provided for 31st January.

     Check-in :    04:00 PM on 30th January 2026

     Check-out : 01:00 PM on 1st February 2026

n4

n4

n4

n4

n4

1,500

No Spot Registration will be accepted.No Spot Registration will be accepted.No Spot Registration will be accepted.

st 
Registration Starts on Dec 1  2025. st 
Registration Starts on Dec 1  2025. 

To register for the conference, scan the provided QR code. To register for the conference, scan the provided QR code. 

It will direct you to the website where you can input your details, It will direct you to the website where you can input your details, 

complete the payment and you will get a link to join our complete the payment and you will get a link to join our 

WhatsApp group. If the QR code fails to work, please visit WhatsApp group. If the QR code fails to work, please visit 

HTTPS://SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM/PRODUCT/AVNC2026 to fill out the HTTPS://SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM/PRODUCT/AVNC2026 to fill out the 

registration form. registration form. 

st 
Registration Starts on Dec 1  2025. 

To register for the conference, scan the provided QR code. 

It will direct you to the website where you can input your details, 

complete the payment and you will get a link to join our 

WhatsApp group. If the QR code fails to work, please visit 

HTTPS://SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM/PRODUCT/AVNC2026 to fill out the 

registration form. 

SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM

Practioners/others

1,500

Fees Structure of Seminar 
UG StudentsUG/PG/PhD 1,300₹ 1,800

PG/PhD Scholars 1,500₹ 1,800Practioners/others

1,500Case Presentation

1,500

₹ 1,800 + ₹ 500

Paper Presentation ₹ 1,800 + ₹ 500

Case & Paper Presentation ₹ 1,800 + ₹ 1,000

Accomodation

AC Room (2 or 3 Person per Room) ₹ 2,000/Per Person

Non-AC Room (2 or 3 Person per Room) ₹ 1,600/Per Person

₹ 800/Per Person
* Dormitory (Hall Registration 
    Separate for Boys & Girls)

*For those staying in the dormitory, bedding arrangements will be provided.

n4

n4

n4
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• Gain the opportunity to present 

your paper in front of an esteemed 

audience.
• Contribute to advancing 

Knowledge and discussions in 

ayurveda and Holistic Health care.
• Receive recognition for your 

e�orts along with a your certificate 

of participation.

An exciting opportunity for scholars, practitioners & 

enthusiasts in the field of Ayurveda

Theme:
Contribute your insights, research and experience on any topic 

related to Ayurveda, highlighting its timeless principles and innovative 

applications in contemporary health care.

Important dates : 

Submit your abstract by 15th January via email 

at shrivarkariayurved@gmail.com or simply 

scan the QR code to email us directly.

Papers
Call for 

31st Jan - 1st Feb 2026 th5  Agni Viddha National ConferenceShri Varkari Ayurved

SHRI VARKARI AYURVEDSHRI VARKARI AYURVEDSHRI VARKARI AYURVED

01 - 02 FEBRUARY 2025
VENUE : ALANDI, PUNE

AGNIKARMA & VIDDHAKARMA AGNIKARMA & VIDDHAKARMA 
NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2026NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2026
AGNIKARMA & VIDDHAKARMA 
NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2026

t h
Organizes 5

t h
Organizes 5

t h
Organizes 5

15 Jan
Last date to 

submit your 

abstract

17 Jan
Confirmation 

received on email 

by the team

20 Jan

Send your 

complete paper

23, 24,
25 Jan

Online 
presentation to 

the team of 
experts



Call for 

• A wonderful opportunity to showcase your work, inspire others 

and ontribute to the advancement of Ayurveda clinical practice.

• Gain recognition and feedback from peers and experts

• Contribute to the knowledge of Agnikarma & Viddhakarma

• Receive certificate of appreciation and acknowledgement.

Theme:

Case Studies

Submit your abstract by 15th January via email at 

shrivarkariayurved@gmail.com or simply scan the QR 

code to email us directly.

SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM

31st Jan - 1st Feb 2026 th5  Agni Viddha National ConferenceShri Varkari Ayurved

Prizes :  

1st Price   - ₹ 7000

2nd Price - ₹ 5000

Rules : 

You will be given 5 + 1 minute for presenting your case.

1st Price   - ₹ 5000

2nd Price - ₹ 4000

Case Presentation Paper Presentation

Important dates : 

15 Jan
Last date to 

submit your 

abstract

17 Jan
Confirmation 

received on email 

by the team

20 Jan

Send your 

complete paper

23, 24,
25 Jan

Online 
presentation to 

the team of 
experts

We are specially looking for cases that emphasize

1. Agnikarma

2. Viddhakarma

mailto:shrivarkariayurved@gmail.com


31st Jan - 1st Feb 2026 th5  Agni Viddha National ConferenceShri Varkari Ayurved

Guidelines

Submit an abstract of your case in 150 to 200 words.

File Format: MS Word

Font: Times New Roman

Text Size: 12

The full presentation should include:

• Patient History

• Diagnostic Process

• Treatment Approach and Outcome

• Clearly explain the role of Viddhakarma and Agnikarma, 

including the selection of Sthana (points).

• Submission must include author’s name, designation, 

college/institute name and contact details.

• Use a format that is clear, concise and visually 

engaging while presentation.

• Send your submission to 

shrivarkariayurved@gmail.com no later than 15th 

January.

• Selected presenters will be notified by 20th January via 

email.

SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM



Reach to Venue :  (Alandi, Pune - MH)Reach to Venue :  (Alandi, Pune - MH)Reach to Venue :  (Alandi, Pune - MH)

MUMBAI MARATHA FRUITWALA DHARAMSHALAMUMBAI MARATHA FRUITWALA DHARAMSHALAMUMBAI MARATHA FRUITWALA DHARAMSHALA

Places to see : Places to see : Places to see : 

SHRIVARKARIAYURVED.COM

Scan to reach 

the Venue

INDRAYANI RIVER BANKINDRAYANI RIVER BANKINDRAYANI RIVER BANK DNYANESHWAR MAHARAJ SAMADHI MANDIRDNYANESHWAR MAHARAJ SAMADHI MANDIRDNYANESHWAR MAHARAJ SAMADHI MANDIR GAJANAN MAHARAJ MANDIRGAJANAN MAHARAJ MANDIRGAJANAN MAHARAJ MANDIR

VISHRANT VADVISHRANT VADVISHRANT VAD SIDDHA BETTSIDDHA BETTSIDDHA BETT PUNE CITYPUNE CITYPUNE CITY

31st Jan - 1st Feb 2026Shri Varkari Ayurved th5  Agni Viddha National Conference

Airport Distance Pune Jn Distance 

15 KM15 KM15 KM 19 KM19 KM19 KM

Nearest Bus stand

 (PMPL) (PMPL)
750 mtrs750 mtrs
 (PMPL)

750 mtrs

Modes of Transport

Ola, Uber, Ola, Uber, 
Rapido, City BusRapido, City Bus

Ola, Uber, 
Rapido, City Bus
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Region wise Co-ordinators

01 West of Maharashtra

Vd. Pravin Wakde 9960934450

Vd. Amit Vitkar 9021282257

Vd. Kunal Kumbhar 8983720494

02 Marathwada

Vd. Dhiraj Chavan 8010428340

Vd. Abhishek Lokhande 9923050781

Vd. Govind Munde 7666443021

03

Vidharbha

Vd. Chagan Pawar 9356250815

Vd. Komal Pawar 9130914883

Vd. Rohan Chavhan 7888243507

04 Mumbai & Nashik
Vd. Dnyaneshwar Guntapalle 8823551833

Vd. Sharad Joge 6361264832
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National Co-ordinators

01 Gujarat Vd. Dhruv Solanki 9081802767

02 Madhya Pradesh Vd. Shubham Jain 9770770660

03 Chattishgarh Vd. Rohit Sonawane 8308438129

04 Andhra Pradesh, Telangana Vd. Ritik Khajariya 7822089844

05 Goa Vd. Shrikant Magar 9370110183

06 Karnataka Vd. Kushal Prasad 9964449508

07 Kerala & Tamilnadu Vd. Sunil More 9049623325

08 Rajasthan Vd. Vishal Chauhan 9145704468

08 Punjab Vd. Kishnsingh Thakur 8788016470

09 Delhi Vd. Sanjay Mate 9623363576

10 Haryana Vd. Vishal Bansod 9604460323

11 Uttar Pradesh Vd. Akash Shete 9359882750
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Main Committee

01 Govind Munde (President) Gov. Ayurved College Nanded 7666443021

02 Poonam Chopade (VP) Datta Meghe Ayu. College Nagpur 8669848424

03 Chagan Pawar (Secretary)
Shalinitai Meghe Ayu. College 

Bhandara
9356250815

Shri Varkari Ayurved Vibhuti Vistar Vidhyarthi Parishad

College-wise Vidhyarthi Pratinidhi

01 Vishal Chavan G.A.C. Nanded 9145704468

02 Manoj Mandlik G.A.C. Dharashiv 7709077063

03 Akash Shete Ramrao Patil Ayurved College Purna 9359882750

04 Ruturaj Suryawanshi Dhanvantari Ayur College Udgir 9370124917

05 Vishal Bhusari Vedprakash Ayur College Jalna 9359654227

06 Akshay Chate Samata Ayu College Aland Karnataka 8767666422

07 Yashasvi Jayale SRC Ayur College Chikhali 9529214118

08 Gauri Tajane SVNHT Ayur College Rahuri 9022787794

09 Rohit Sonwane M.A.C. Rajnandgaon Chhattisgarh 8308438129

10 Rohan Chavan DMM Ayur College Yavatmal 7888243507

11 Vaishnavi Dongre KVTR Ayur College Boradi 7666953199

12 Shashank Wankhede L.N.A. College Bhopal 7775020816

13 Pawan Patil G.A.C. Baramati 9356653868

14 Saurabh Vanzuse V.A.C. Amravati 9022725278

15 Radhika Shinde R.T.A.C. Akola 9322340438

16 Ishwari Gotmare MUPS Ayur College Risod 9307687919
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17 Sravani Deshmukh D.M.A. College Nagpur 9356464614

18 Mayur Ade S.M. College Bhandara 8767256306

19 Dipak Deshmukh KDMG AMC Chalisgaon 9921345510

20 Shubhi Jain SGR Ayur College Solapur 9518696631

21 Solanki Dhruv S.S.A.I.A. Navsari, Gujarat 9081802767

22 Chakrapani Shelke S.A. College Kopargaon 7499616389

23 Darshan Jadhav CAMSS Kanchanwadi 9763190863

24 Sanket Panchal SCMAV College Satara 7262972416

25 Dilasha Chavan S.A.C. Chandrapur 9356025930

26 Pallavi Ghatkar P.M.T.A. College Shevgaon 9834307174

27 Sanket Kavhale M.A.C. Ashti Beed 8767018992

28 Naman Chandrakar B.M.A. College Nagpur 9673110890

29 Shweta Mali M.A. College Karjule (Ahilyanagar) 9307919997

30 Mohit Pawar S.S.T. Ayur C. Sangamner 8767960162

31 Tejas Pawar C.A.C. Bhusawal 9145015211

32 Sumit Bhosale SMBTC Igatpuri 9423087053

33 Anushri Thombare A.D.A.C. Ashta 8262025868

34 Umesh Shinde S.G.A.C. Mozari 8788638204

35 Whatte Vaibhavi S.G.M.A.C. Gadhinglaj 9359489403

36 Avinash Narvate D.P.G.C. Nandurbar 7822031209

37 Aniket Tikhade G.A.C. Nagpur 9527538728

38 Akash Mane S.G.A.C. Khamgaon 9420952205

39 Nidhi Rokade M.S.A.C. Gondia 9763120954

40 Pawan Satale D.A.C. Sambhajinagar 8329091583

41 Shraddha Sathe PDEA’s A College Nigadi (Pune) 8010302736

42 Mansi Neel BSDT’s Ayur College Wagholi 7755923148



For More Info : For More Info : For More Info : 
YOUTUBE.COM/@SHRIVARKARIAYURVED

INSTAGRAM.COM/SHRIVARKARIAYURVED

+919156501763

FACEBOOK.COM/SHRIVARAKARIAYURVED
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Accomodation Co-ordinatorAccomodation Co-ordinatorAccomodation Co-ordinator

Vd. Vaishnavi MaralapalleVd. Vaishnavi MaralapalleVd. Vaishnavi Maralapalle

Case & Paper Presentation Co-ordinatorCase & Paper Presentation Co-ordinatorCase & Paper Presentation Co-ordinator
897069406189706940618970694061

Vd. Komal PawarVd. Komal PawarVd. Komal Pawar 913091488391309148839130914883

Vibhuti Vistar  Co-ordinatorVibhuti Vistar  Co-ordinatorVibhuti Vistar  Co-ordinator
Vd. Govind MundheVd. Govind MundheVd. Govind Mundhe 766644302176664430217666443021

Vd. Saurabh TekaleVd. Saurabh TekaleVd. Saurabh Tekale 766624930376662493037666249303

Vd. Siddheshwar PadghanVd. Siddheshwar PadghanVd. Siddheshwar Padghan 800706493180070649318007064931

Vd. Vishan ChavhanVd. Vishan ChavhanVd. Vishan Chavhan 914570446891457044689145704468

Organization  Co-ordinatorOrganization  Co-ordinatorOrganization  Co-ordinator
Vd. Bhakti MoreVd. Bhakti MoreVd. Bhakti More 976745118697674511869767451186

Vd. Chagan PawarVd. Chagan PawarVd. Chagan Pawar 935625081593562508159356250815

Vd. Vaibhav ChameVd. Vaibhav ChameVd. Vaibhav Chame 721891494572189149457218914945

Vd. Akash AwacharVd. Akash AwacharVd. Akash Awachar 866948565586694856558669485655

Food Co-ordinatorFood Co-ordinatorFood Co-ordinator
Vd. Akash KumareVd. Akash KumareVd. Akash Kumare 906783540190678354019067835401

Vd. Sarthak DhadakeVd. Sarthak DhadakeVd. Sarthak Dhadake 787531617778753161777875316177
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